
Plainfield Park District
Recreation Center
07-5654-01
8.9.18  - 10:00 am

Bid Group 9
Bid Package #25 -Ceramic Tile
   Bidder Base Bid Addendum Bid Remarks

Security

  Integral Flooring Systems

  Woodridge, IL

  Lowery Tile Company

  Alsip, IL 

Pinnacle Flooring Company

Tinley Park, Il 60487

TSI Commerical Floor Covering, Inc. 

Champaign, IL X

$119,700.00 X

$124,900.00 X

$121,000.00 X

$136,360.00 

X

X

X

X


