Plainfield Park District Recreation Center 07-5654-01 8.9.18 - 10:00 am



Bid Group 9
Bid Package #25 -Ceramic Tile

bid Package #25 -Cerailic Tile					
Bidder	Base Bid	Addendum	Bid Security	Remarks	
Integral Flooring Systems Woodridge, IL	\$124,900.00	X	X		
Lowery Tile Company Alsip, IL	\$119,700.00	Х	Х		
Pinnacle Flooring Company Tinley Park, Il 60487	\$121,000.00	Х	Х		
TSI Commerical Floor Covering, Inc. Champaign, IL	\$136,360.00	Х	Х		